Maximum Surface Area
The Kraken Filter is the newest addition
to Bio Clean Environmental’s compre-
hensive line of stormwater BMPs.  This
state-of-the-art system utilizes ad-
vanced membrane filtration, ensuring
a high level of removal for not only TSS,
but also metals, trash, nutrients, and

grab handles and is pressure fitted, allowing
it to be quickly removed, washed clean and
re-attached without the use of tools.
Patent Pending
Overview
Model #
Structure Size
(ft x ft)
Cartridge
Capacity
Max Media Surface
Area (sq ft)
Treatment Flow
Capacity (cfs)
KF-2.5-4 2.5’ x 4’ 4 to 8 1360 0.15
KF-4-4 4’ x 4’ 9 to 16 2720 0.30
KF-4-6 4’ x 6’ 17 to 24 4080 0.46
KF-4-8 4’ x 8’ 25 to 32 5440 0.61
KF-8-8 8’ x 8’ 33 to 48 8160 0.91
KF-8-10 8’ x 10’ 49 to 65 11220 1.25
KF-8-12 8’ x 12’ 67 to 78 13260 1.48
KF-8-14 8’ x 14’ 79 to 96 16320 1.82
KF-8-16 8’ x 16’ 97 to 114 19380 2.16
KF-10-16 10’ x 16’ 115 to 152 25840 2.88
Based on Max Cartridge Capacity
See design manual for list of all models.  Many other models and structure sizes are available for higher
flows.  Please contact us for more details.
Cartridge Type